Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

D*** W

Email: **@concordia.qld.edu.au

Your order

Classic Margarita

Cosmopolitan

Card Surcharge

Tip
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 5th Jun 2025, 8:03 PM

Have questions about your order?
Call House Canteen on +61291924954

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

House Canteen

5th Jun 2025, 8:03 PM
523

28 786 750 467
$49.22

$22.00
$22.00

$0.82
$4.40
$45.15
$4.07

$49.22


https://www.meandu.app/housecanteen
tel:+61291924954
mailto:res.housecanteen@solotel.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

